ZWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 89
Input Transient Protected Withstands harsh environments
2 Year Warranty Lower Cost of Ownership
Power Factor Corrected Supports Global Use
Peak Power capability Can drive high current start up devices
Feature Benefit
Factory Automation Process Control, NC-Machining,

(1) 25C ambient (cold start)
(2) Avoid prolonged operartion in overload
ZWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-490
Output  Rat ings
ZWS5-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 1 1.2 40 20 120 62
ZWS10-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 2 2.4 40 20 120 62
ZWS15-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 3 3.6 40 20 120 63
ZWS30-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 6 7.2 40 20 120 70
ZWS50-3 3.3V 2.97-3.63 10 12 40 20 120 73
ZWS5-5 5V 4.5-5.5 1 1.2 40 20 120 67
ZWS10-5 5V 4.5-5.5 2 2.4 40 20 120 70
ZWS15-5 5V 4.5-5.5 3 3.6 40 20 120 71
ZWS30-5 5V 4.5-5.5 6 7.2 40 20 120 75
ZWS50-5 5V 4.5-5.5 10 12 40 20 120 77
ZWS5-12 12V 10.8-13.2 0.42 0.51 96 48 150 68
ZWS10-12 12V 10.8-13.2 0.85 1.02 96 48 150 70
ZWS15-12 12V 10.8-13.2 1.25 1.5 96 48 150 71
ZWS30-12 12V 10.8-13.2 2.5 3 96 48 150 77
ZWS50-12 12V 10.8-13.2 4.3 5.16 96 48 150 80
ZWS5-15 15V 13.5-16.5 0.34 0.41 120 60 150 68
ZWS10-15 15V 13.5-16.5 0.7 0.84 120 60 150 71
ZWS15-15 15V 13.5-16.5 1 1.2 120 60 150 71
ZWS30-15 15V 13.5-16.5 2 2.4 120 60 150 77
ZWS50-15 15V 13.5-16.5 3.5 4.2 120 60 150 81
ZWS5-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.22 0.27 150 96 200 70
ZWS10-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.45 0.54 150 96 200 71
ZWS15-24 24V 21.6-26.4 0.65 0.78 150 96 200 71
ZWS30-24 24V 21.6-26.4 1.3 1.56 150 96 200 78
ZWS50-24 24V 21.6-26.4 2.1 2.52 150 96 200 82
ZWS30-36 36V 32.4-39.6 0.9 1.08 240 144 300 78
ZWS50-36 36V 32.4-39.6 1.4 1.68 240 144 300 82
ZWS30-48 48V 43.2-52.8 0.7 0.84 300 192 400 78
ZWS50-48 48V 43.2-52.8 1.1 1.32 300 192 400 82
Note for Peak Current: For 10s maximum, 35% duty cycle, average
power not to exceed maximum ratings.
Max Peak Load Line Ripple
Adjust Curr. Curr. Reg Reg Noise Eff.